A part’s listing in this catalog does not guarantee its availability.
To download/print the most current catalog, go to www.LORD.com. Rev.4   10/13
PLATEFORM MOUNTS Page 19 of 124
Plateform Mounts
Featuring: Plateform Mounts
  Heavy-Duty Plateform Mounts
  Multiplane Mounts
LORD Plateform Mounts provide effective isolation

Square Diamond Holder
G  I O 
lb N lb/in N/mm in mm in mm in mm
100
Aluminum
– 100PDL-A – 0.5 2 8 1.4 0.30 7.6 0.41 10.4 0.78 19.8
100PL-2 100PDL-2 100PHL-2 2 9 32 5.6 0.30 7.6 0.41 10.4 0.78 19.8
100PL-4 100PDL-4 100PHL-4 4 18 64 11.2 0.30 7.6 0.41 10.4 0.78 19.8
100PL-6 100PDL-6 100PHL-6 6 27 96 16.8 0.30 7.6 0.41 10.4 0.78 19.8
100PL-10 – – 10 44 160 28.0 0.39 9.9 0.62 15.7 0.88 22.4
150
(Steel)
– 150PD-2 – 2 9 32 5.6 0.40 10.2 0.62 15.7 1.12 28.4
150P-6 150PD-6 – 6 27 96 16.8 0.40 10.2 0.62 15.7 1.12 28.4
150P-8 150PD-8 150PH-8 8 36 128 22.4 0.40 10.2 0.62 15.7 1.12 28.4
150P-10 150PD-10 150PH-10 10 44 160 28.0 0.40 10.2 0.62 15.7 1.12 28.4
150P-12 150PD-12 150PH-12 12 53 192 33.6 0.40 10.2 0.62 15.7 1.12 28.4
150P-18 150PD-18 – 18 80 288 50.4 0.40 10.2 0.62 15.7 1.12 28.4
150P-24 150PD-24 – 24 107 384 67.2 0.56 14.2 0.88 22.4 1.28 32.5
150P-30 150PD-30 150PH-30 30 133 480 84.1 0.68 17.3 1.12 28.4 1.41 35.8
200
(Steel)
– 200PD-15 – 15 67 240 42.0 0.59 15.0 1.00 25.4 1.56 39.6
200P-25 200PD-25 – 25 111 400 70.1 0.59 15.0 1.00 25.4 1.56 39.6
200P-35 – 200PH-35 35 156 560 98.1 0.59 15.0 1.00 25.4 1.56 39.6
200P-45 200PD-45 200PH-45 45 200 720 126.1 0.59 15.0 1.00 25.4 1.56 39.6
200X
(Steel)
200XP-60 200XPD-60 – 60 267 960 163.1 1.40 35.6 1.81 46.0 2.38 60.5
200XP-90 200XPD-90 200XPH-90 90 400 1440 252.2 1.40 35.6 1.81 46.0 2.38 60.5
Materials: Metal parts are cold rolled steel or alodized
aluminum alloy. Flexing elements are specially compounded
natural rubber. Steel holders for holder-type mountings
are plated. Unplated steel parts are coated with specially

PLATEFORM MOUNTS
Heavy-Duty Plateform Mount Series
Table 1 – Specifi cations and Dimensions
Series
Number
Part Number Max. Axial
Rated Load
Axial
Spring
Rates
Dimensions Under No Load
Square Holder
G  I O  U 
lb N lb/in N/mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
283
283P-120 – 120 534 480 84.1 0.88 22.4 1.25 31.8 3.12 79.2 0.50 12.7
283P-155 283PH-155 155 689 620 108.6 0.88 22.4 1.25 31.8 3.12 79.2 0.50 12.7
283P-185 283PH-185 185 823 740 129.6 1.12 28.4 1.50 38.1 3.38 85.9 0.50 12.7
283P-220 – 220 979 880 154.1 1.12 28.4 1.75 44.5 3.38 85.9 0.50 12.7
283P-250 – 250 1112 1000 175.1 1.38 35.1 2.00 50.8 3.62 91.9 0.50 12.7
283P-280 – 280 1245 1120 196.1 1.38 35.1 2.25 57.2 3.62 91.9 0.50 12.7
283P-310 283PH-310 310 1379 1240 217.2 1.62 41.1 2.50 63.5 3.88 98.6 0.50 12.7
283P-400 283PH-400 400 1779 1600 280.7 1.62 41.1 2.50 63.5 3.88 98.6 0.50 12.7
283P-500 283PH-500 500 2224 2000 350.7 1.62 41.1 2.50 63.5 3.88 98.6 0.50 12.7
Materials: Metal parts are steel except holder which is ductile
iron. Flexing elements are specially compounded natural
rubber. Metal parts are coated with specially prepared rust
preventative for protection during shipping or storage.